SERIES FILE LIST - SO00370

Desh Pardesh fonds Inventory #522

Call #: File:
2007-042/012 (19)

2007-042/012 (20)
2007-042/012 (21)

2007-042/012 (22)
2007-042/012 (23)

2007-042/012 (24)
2007-042/012 (25)

2007-042/012 (26)

2007-042/012 (27)
2007-042/012 (28)

2007-042/012 (29)

2007-042/012 (30)

2007-042/012 (31)

2007-042/012 (32)

2007-042/012 (33)

2007-042/012 (34)

Title:

Advertisement for graphic designer and
stage manager for Desh Pardesh festival

Working file of Desh Pardesh staff member

Hiring evaluations, legal documents and
personnel file for Programming Coordinator

Correspondence, legal documents and
personnel file for festival and Programming
Coordinator

Staffing & Wage
Working file for Desh Pardesh staff member

Correspondence regarding Program
Coordinator

Correspondence and employment material
regarding Desh Pardesh and SAVAC staff
members

Correspondence and meeting minutes
regarding SAVAC coordinator

Contact information, correspondence and
advertisements for volunteers

Employment information, correspondence,
legal documents regarding Artistic
Programming Director

Employment information and applications for
Assistant Festival Administrator and youth
internships

Letter of intent from consultant for
organizational review

Employment information and
correspondence regarding Artistic
Programming Director

Application and resume for conference
assistant position

Correspondence, memos and board minutes
for 401 Richmond Ltd.
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Date(s): Note:
[ca. 1994]

1997-2000
1997

1997-1998
1997-1998

1998
1998

1998-2001

1999
1999-2000

1998-2000

2000

January 2000

2000-2001

2002

2000-2001



