SERIES FILE LIST - S00370 Desh Pardesh fonds

Desirrard	Controll	45		inventory #0
Call #:	File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
2007-042/012	2 (19)	Advertisement for graphic designer and stage manager for Desh Pardesh festival	[ca. 1994]	
2007-042/012	2 (20)	Working file of Desh Pardesh staff member	1997-2000	
2007-042/012	2 (21)	Hiring evaluations, legal documents and personnel file for Programming Coordinator	1997	
2007-042/012	2 (22)	Correspondence, legal documents and personnel file for festival and Programming Coordinator	1997-1998	
2007-042/012	2 (23)	Staffing & Wage	1997-1998	
2007-042/012	2 (24)	Working file for Desh Pardesh staff member	1998	
2007-042/012	2 (25)	Correspondence regarding Program Coordinator	1998	
2007-042/012	2 (26)	Correspondence and employment material regarding Desh Pardesh and SAVAC staff members	1998-2001	
2007-042/012	2 (27)	Correspondence and meeting minutes regarding SAVAC coordinator	1999	
2007-042/012	2 (28)	Contact information, correspondence and advertisements for volunteers	1999-2000	
2007-042/012	2 (29)	Employment information, correspondence, legal documents regarding Artistic Programming Director	1998-2000	
2007-042/012	2 (30)	Employment information and applications for Assistant Festival Administrator and youth internships	2000	
2007-042/012	2 (31)	Letter of intent from consultant for organizational review	January 2000	
2007-042/012	2 (32)	Employment information and correspondence regarding Artistic Programming Director	2000-2001	
2007-042/012	2 (33)	Application and resume for conference assistant position	2002	
2007-042/012	2 (34)	Correspondence, memos and board minutes for 401 Richmond Ltd.	2000-2001	

Inventory #522